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DELEGATION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 
Australia Lisa Crowle lisa.crowle@amsa.gov.au 

 Anne Sheehan anne.sheehan@ag.gov.au 

Argentina Paula Grillo paugrillo2003@yahoo.com.ar 

 Mario Farinón mrfarinon@hotmail.com 

 Jorge Cabrera Torelli jcabreratorelli@hotmail.com  

Belgium Anyes Nauwelearts anyes.nauwelaerts@mobilit.fgov.be  

 Johan Van Steen johan.vansteen@mobilit.fgov.be  

 Christophe Swolfs christophe.swolfs@mobilit.fgov.be  

 Marc Deprez marc.deprez@economie.fgov.be  

Canada François Marier francois.marier@tc.gc.ca  

 Daniel Haché daniel.hache@tc.gc.ca  

 Gillian Grant gillian.grant@tc.gc.ca  

 Joel Fryer joel.fryer@tc.gc.ca  

China Guo Ping guoping@dlmu.edu.cn 

Denmark Birgit Sølling Olsen bso@dma.dk 

 Jan Gabrielsen jga@dma.dk 

Finland Merja Huhtala merja.huhtala@ymparisto.fi  

 Tiina Ranne tiina.ranne@lvm.fi  

 Matti Eronen matti.eronen@fta.fi  

 Susanna Metsälampi susanna.metsalampi@samk.fi  

 Peter Sandell peter.sandell@samk.fi  

France Fabien Joret fabien.joret@developpement-durable.gouv.fr  

 Marie-Laure Bailly-Maitre marie-laure.bailly-maitre@developpement-
durable.gouv.fr  

 Nicolas Udrea nicolas.udrea@developpement-
durable.gouv.fr  

 Pierre Rannou pierre.rannou@diplomatie.gouv.fr  

Germany Volker Schoefisch schoefish-vo@bmj.bund.de  

 Nicki Boldt nicki.boldt@bmvi.bund.de  

Greece Antonio Doumanis dpthap@hcg.gr 

Grenada Ambrose Phillip grenport@spiceisle.com  

India Anish Hebbar dte-fe@indiancoastguard.nic.in  

Indonesia Sukirno Dwi Susilo pmpha_leplp@yahoo.com.id  

Iran Seyed Ali Mousavi samousavi@hotmail.com  

Israel Billy Biron billyb@mot.gov.il 

Italy Tamar Bergida tamar.bergida@mitgov.it  

 Antonio Bandini antonio.bandini@esteri.it 

 Carlo D’Andrea c.dandrea@consap.it 

Japan Kazuyuki Ito itou-k27p@mlit.go.jp  

 Atsushi Nagashima nagashima-a285@mlit.go.jp  

 Noriyoshi Yamagami noriyoshi.yamagami@mofa.go.jp  

 Kensuke Kobayashi kobayashi-k2u3@mlit.go.jp  
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 Takuji Nakamura nakamura-t2nm@mlit.go.jp  

 Hideyuki Nakamura h-nakamura@jpmac.or.jp 

Luxembourg Annabel Rossi annabel.rossi@cam.etat.lu  

 Elisabeth Relave-
Svendsen 

cam@cam.etat.lu  

Malaysia Rossid Musa rossid@marine.gov.my  

 Zulkurnain Ayub maritimeattache@btconnect.com  

 Amy Aai amyaai@mima.gov.my  

Marshall Islands Diego Ramirez dramirez@register-iri.com 

 Anne Legregeois alegregeois@register-iri.com  

Netherlands Wouter Pietersma wouter.pietersma@minienm.nl  

 Welmoed Van der 
Velde 

w.van.der.velde@minjus.nl  

New Zealand Stephanie Winson stephanie.winson@maritimenz.govt.nz  

 Stacey Fraser stacey.fraser@maritimenz.govt.nz  

Norway Gaute Sivertsen gaute.sivertsen@nhd.dep.no  

 Anne-Karin Nesdam anne-karin.nesdam@jd.dep.no  

 Anders Hansson aha@nfcl.dep.no  

Peru Rafael Pinedo pined005@dicapi.mil.pe 
augusto.pinedo@marina.pe  

Poland Pawel Krezel pawel.krezel@mir.gov.pl  

 Anna Wypych-
Namiotko 

annawypychnamiotko@gmail.com  

 Barbara Dobrosielska barbara.dobrosielska@nimgoly.gov.pl  

 Grazyna Klincewicz gklincewicz@ums.gov.pl  

Portugal Paulo Parracho paulo.parracho@dgry.mamaot.pt  

Republic of Korea Jin Young Park asjwh@hotmail.com 

 Min Chul Jo jmc723@kst.or.kr 

Singapore Lee Fee Chong lee_fee_chong@mpa.gov.sg  

 Martin Marini martin_marini@mpa.gov.sg  

 Siew Khim Lim siew_khim_lim@mpa.gov.sg  

Spain Ismael Cobos Delgado icobos@fomento.es  

Sweden Mikael Hjort mikael.hjort@regeringskansliet.se  

Turkey Cagri Kucukyildiz mcagri.kucukyildiz@udhb.gov.tr  

 Fatma Nur Soybas fnur.soybas@udhb.gov.tr  

United Kingdom Jason Marchant jason.marchant@dft.gsi.gov.uk  

 Jim Spooner jim.spooner@dft.gsi.gov.uk  

United States Bronwyn Douglass bronwyn.douglass@uscg.mil  

 Marc Zlomek zlomekma@state.gov  

Faroes Hugo Hanssen hugo@tinganes.fo  

European 
Commission 

Richard Mason richard.mason@ec.europa.eu  

 Lemonia Tsaroucha lemonia.tsaroucha@ec.europa.eu  

IMO Jan de Boer jdeboer@imo.org 

 Gaetano Librando glibrando@imo.org  
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 Alper Keceli akeceli@imo.org  

IOPC Funds Thomas Liebert thomas_liebert@iopcfund.org  

 Katrin Park katrin_park@iopcfund.org  

BIMCO Christian Hoppe cho@bimco.org  

ICS Kiran Khosla kiran.khosla@ics-shipping.org  

IG of P&I Clubs David Bolomini david.bolomini@internationalgroup.org.uk  

 David Baker david.baker@internationalgroup.org.uk  

Instituto 
Iberoamericano de 
Direito Maritimo 

Luiz Roberto Leven 
Siano 

presidencia@iidmaritimo.org  

Nautical Institute François Laffoucrière fmgl.oic@gnx.com  

World LP Gas 
Association 

David Tyler dtyler@worldlpgas.com  

 Makoto Arahata m-arahata@j-lpgas.gr.jp  
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